OF

DEPARTMENT

POLICY NUMBER: 504 | PAGE NUMBER:

POLICY 1of1

MANUAL | suBJEecT: Adopted: 12-82
Reformatted: 02-2001

Institutional Security
Management

01.00.00.

POLICY OF THE DEPARTMENT

The security management in all of the Department’s facilities and institutions shall be in
accordance with the rules and regulations in each institution’s policy manual.

02.00.00.
01.00.00.
02.00.00.
03.00.00.
04.00.00.
05.00.00.
03.00.00.
04.00.00.

05.00.00.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

POLICY OF THE DEPARTMENT
TABLE OF CONTENTS
REFERENCES

DEFINITIONS

PROCEDURE

REFERENCES

DEFINITIONS

PROCEDURE

Administrators of institutions and community work centers shall ensure that rules and
procedures for security management are implemented and followed.

All personnel associated with security management shall. become familiar with security
rules and procedures through inservice training.

Director, Department of Correction Date



	Director, Department of Correction				Date

