DEPARTMENT OF		POLICY NUMBER: 504	PAGE NUMBER:
CORRECTION	POLICY		1 of 1
	MANUAL	SUBJECT:	Adopted: 12-82 Reformatted: 02-2001
		Institutional Security Management	

01.00.00. POLICY OF THE DEPARTMENT

The security management in all of the Department's facilities and institutions shall be in accordance with the rules and regulations in each institution's policy manual.

accordance	with the rules and regulations in e	each institution's policy manual.		
02.00.00.	TABLE OF CONTENTS			
01.00.00. 02.00.00. 03.00.00. 04.00.00. 05.00.00.	POLICY OF THE DEPARTMEN TABLE OF CONTENTS REFERENCES DEFINITIONS PROCEDURE	Т		
03.00.00.	REFERENCES			
04.00.00.	DEFINITIONS			
05.00.00.	PROCEDURE			
Administrators of institutions and community work centers shall ensure that rules and procedures for security management are implemented and followed.				
All personnel associated with security management shall become familiar with security rules and procedures through inservice training.				
Director, D	epartment of Correction	 Date		